
New York, Ann Arbor, Austin & Remote Partners & Retirees
2025 Monthly Healthcare Cost

1

BCBS PPO BCBS HDHP Cigna Dental VSP Vision

Just You
You + Spouse/DP
You + Child(ren)
You + Family

$1,199.55
$2,399.07
$2,147.18
$3,670.59

$904.32
$1,808.63
$1,618.72
$2,767.22

$62.40
$124.82
$156.02
$234.06

$10.38
$17.81
$18.17
$28.96


