New York, Ann Arbor, Austin & Remote Partners & Retirees 2025 Monthly Healthcare Cost

	BCBS PPO	BCBS HDHP	Cigna Dental	VSP Vision
Just You	\$1,199.55	\$904.32	\$62.40	\$10.38
You + Spouse/DP You + Child(ren)	\$2,399.07 \$2,147.18	\$1,808.63 \$1,618.72	\$124.82 \$156.02	\$17.81 \$18.17
You + Family	\$3,670.59	\$2,767.22	\$234.06	\$28.96